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| 1] ] 24,384,035.77
i 3/8/2566 |lurhumsmaiu RV-00556/66 906,286.50 25,290,322.27
| 3/8/2566 |lurihuvomaiu RV-00557/66 20,454.68 25,310,776.95
| 4/8/2566 |luswumomaiy RV-00558/66 1,135,306.52 26,446,083.47
. 4/8/2566 | luriumomy$u RV-00559/66 990.68 26,447,074.15
7/812566  |luriumemaiu RV-00562/66 190,459.71 26,637,533.86
! 8/8/2566 |luriumumaiu RV-00564/66 32,928.53 26,670,462.39
| 9/8/2566 | lusumismaty RV-00566/66 39,687.04 26.710.149.43J
10/8/2566 |lururwmaiu RV-00569/66 246,990.98 26.9’57’.14‘!'.}.41'i
| 11/812566 Turiumomatu RV-00571/66 57,452.24 27,014,592.65
' 11/8/2566 | lurmssmaiy RV-00572/66 125.75 27,014,718.40
' 15/8/2566 |lurmrumtiu RV-00579/66 200,263.00 27,214,981.40
15/8/2566 |lushumwmaiu RV-00580/66 3,323.06 27,218,304 .46
| 16/8/2566 |lurmmsmisty RV-D0581/66 180,900.78 27,399,205.24
I 17/8/2566 |lurumomiiu RV-00583/66 117,462.41 27,516,667.65
| 18/8/2566 |Tusmimumiaty RV-00585/66 31,982.58 27,548,650.23
| 21/8/2566 |lurhusomady RV-00589/66 12,212.22 27,560,862.45
22/8/2566 |lurumomsiu RV-00591/66 116,041.60 27,676,904.05
22/8/2566 | lurmswma¥u RV-00592/66 1,580.17 27,678.484.22
23/8/2566 |luriumomiiu RV-00593/66 179,483.53 27.35'1’.967.75|
24/8/2566 | luriumumatu RV-00595/66 167,895.78 28,025,863.53
24/8/2566 |lurumumaty RV-00596/66 712.50 28,026,576.03
| 25/8/2566 |lurhussmadu RV-00597/66 154,022.95 28,180,598.98
28/8/2566 |lurhmmumsiu RV-00601/66 112,346.83 28,292,945.81
28/8/2566 | luriumoma¥u RV-00602/66 1,220.14 28,294,165.95
28/8/2566 | lurumnunadani AP-03508/66 1,078.28 28,293,087.67
| 28/8/2566 |luriuswmadani AP-03509/66 1,799.60 28,291,288.07
| 28/8/2566 | lurumwmsdmid AP-03510/66 68,531.70 28,222,756.37
| 28/8/2566 | lurhuvwmadani AP-03511/66 21,400.90 28,201,355.47
| 28/8/2566 |lurwumonisdani AP-03512/66 3,314.93 28,198,040.54
29/8/2566 |luriuswmaiu RV-00603/66 65,107.51 28,263,148.05
30/8/2566 |lurumwumaiu RV-00605/66 107,266.23 28,370,414.28
30/8/2566 |lusimrwmaiu RV-00606/66 15,690.10 28,386,104.38
31/8/2566 |lurmswmatu RV-00607/66 475,980.10 28.862,084.48
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31/8/2566 |lurumuma¥u RV-00608/66
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